SCOOTSY LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
Scootsy Logistics Pvt.Ltd.
Ecom Express Warehouse, Dhulagarh
Kolkata, West Bengal - 711302, India

GSTIN : 19AAVCS1691R1Z2

GRN

Vendor Name :-

Vendor Address :- 11A/ID

East Topsia Road, Kolkata, Kolkata, West Bengal,
Kolkata, West Bengal

India-700046
Contact No. : 2066322300

Vendor TinNo :-

WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED

PO No :-
Inbound No :-
GRN No :-
Invoice No :-
Challan No :-

KOWPO53539
KOWO000047781
KOWO000046899
GTWB/24262876

PO Date :-
Create Date :-
GRN date :-
Invoice Date:-

Challan date :-

11-11-2024
14-11-2024
14-11-2024
13-11-2024

KOWO000047781

Sr. SKU
No.| Code

SKU Desc

Vendor
SKU

SKU Bin

Lot No

Lot MRP
(INR)

Exp
Qty

Recv

Qty

Unit
Price
(INR)

Taxable

Value
(INR)

CGST

SGST/UGST

IGST

CESS

Add.Cess

Total(INR)

Rate

Amount

Rate

Amount

Rate

Amount

Rate

Amount

1 1529

WEIKFIELD
DOUBLE ACTION
BAKING POWDER
100.00 G

106-1529

STAGING

KOWO000117637

36.00

500

500

24.00

12000.00

6.00 720.00

6.00

720.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

13440.00

2 72625

WEIKFIELD COCOA
POWDER JAR
150.00 G

106-72625

STAGING

KOWO000155076

225.00

80

80

144.92

11593.20

9.00 1043.39

9.00

1043.39

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

13679.98

3 2166

WEIKFIELD
CORNFLOUR
AMAZINGLY
VERSATILE
GLUTEN FREE
100.00 G

106-2166

STAGING

KOWO000155093

30.00

100

100

20.52

2052.20

6.00

123.13

123.13

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2298.46

4 2165

WEIKFIELD
CUSTARD
POWDER VANILLA
FLAVOUR RICH
AND CREAMY
CONTAINS NO EGG
100.00 G

106-2165

STAGING

KOWO000090577

43.00

200

200

27.00

5400.00

9.00

486.00

486.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6372.00

5 3484

WEIKFIELD
CORNFLOUR
AMAZINGLY
VERSATILE
GLUTEN FREE
500.00 G

106-3484

STAGING

KOWO000155096

90.00

200

200

63.00

12600.00

6.00

756.00

756.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

14112.00

Total:

1080

1080

43645.40

3128.52

3128.52

0.00

0.00

0.00

49902.44




Sr. | SKU SKU Desc Vendor | SKU Bin Lot No Lot MRP | Exp | Recv Unit Taxable CGST SGST/UGST IGST CESS Add.Cess | Total(INR)
No.| Code SKU (INR) Qty Qty | Price Value
(INR) (INR) Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount
Amount |Forty Nine Thousand Nine Hundred and Two and Forty Four paisa Only

(INR) :




