

SCOOTSY LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
 Scootsy Logistics Pvt.Ltd.
 Ecom Express Warehouse, Dhulagarh
 Kolkata, West Bengal - 711302, India

GSTIN : 19AAVCS1691R1Z2

GRN

Vendor Name :- WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED
Vendor Address :- 11A/ID
 East Topsia Road, Kolkata, Kolkata, West Bengal,
 Kolkata, West Bengal
 India-700046
 Contact No. : 2066322300

PO No :- KOWPO53539 **PO Date :-** 11-11-2024
Inbound No :- KOW000047781 **Create Date :-** 14-11-2024
GRN No :- KOW000046899 **GRN date :-** 14-11-2024
Invoice No :- GTWB/24262876 **Invoice Date:-** 13-11-2024
Challan No :- **Challan date :-**



KOW000047781

Vendor TinNo :-

Sr. No.	SKU Code	SKU Desc	Vendor SKU	SKU Bin	Lot No	Lot MRP (INR)	Exp Qty	Recv Qty	Unit Price (INR)	Taxable Value (INR)	CGST		SGST/UGST		IGST		CESS		Add.Cess	Total(INR)
											Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount		
1	1529	WEIKFIELD DOUBLE ACTION BAKING POWDER 100.00 G	106-1529	STAGING	KOW000117637	36.00	500	500	24.00	12000.00	6.00	720.00	6.00	720.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	13440.00
2	72625	WEIKFIELD COCOA POWDER JAR 150.00 G	106-72625	STAGING	KOW000155076	225.00	80	80	144.92	11593.20	9.00	1043.39	9.00	1043.39	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	13679.98
3	2166	WEIKFIELD CORNFLOUR AMAZINGLY VERSATILE GLUTEN FREE 100.00 G	106-2166	STAGING	KOW000155093	30.00	100	100	20.52	2052.20	6.00	123.13	6.00	123.13	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	2298.46
4	2165	WEIKFIELD CUSTARD POWDER VANILLA FLAVOUR RICH AND CREAMY CONTAINS NO EGG 100.00 G	106-2165	STAGING	KOW000090577	43.00	200	200	27.00	5400.00	9.00	486.00	9.00	486.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	6372.00
5	3484	WEIKFIELD CORNFLOUR AMAZINGLY VERSATILE GLUTEN FREE 500.00 G	106-3484	STAGING	KOW000155096	90.00	200	200	63.00	12600.00	6.00	756.00	6.00	756.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	14112.00
Total:							1080	1080		43645.40		3128.52		3128.52		0.00		0.00	0.00	49902.44

Sr. No.	SKU Code	SKU Desc	Vendor SKU	SKU Bin	Lot No	Lot MRP (INR)	Exp Qty	Recv Qty	Unit Price (INR)	Taxable Value (INR)	CGST		SGST/UGST		IGST		CESS		Add.Cess	Total(INR)
											Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount		
Amount (INR) :		Forty Nine Thousand Nine Hundred and Two and Forty Four paisa Only																		